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FEVEREIRO

MARÇO

ABRIL

MAIO

JUNHO

15     Nossa Sra. do Perpétuo Socorro (Indaiatuba), 3328-1921

27 e 28    Nossa Senhora Aparecida (Jd. Proença), 3252-3642

28     Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

21 e 22    Nossa Senhora das Dores, 3705-2070

21 e 22      Sant’Ana (Valinhos), 3871-1797

21 e 22      São Judas Tadeu (Paulínia), 3884-1760

22     N. S. Aparecida (Campos Verdes/Hortolândia), 3845-3581

22            Santo Antônio (Indaiatuba), 3933-2587

22            São Paulo Apóstolo (Sumaré), 3873-5757

22            São Benedito (V. Costa e Silva/Campinas), 3241-7555

22            São José de Anchieta (Valinhos), 3869-5063

28            Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

28 e 29    Santa Bárbara (Sumaré), 3838-2112

29            Dom Bosco, 3226-5286

10 e 11     Paróquia Cristo Rei, 3242-0500 / 98259-9196

11             São Jerônimo Emiliani, 3256-4909

11 e 12     São Francisco de Assis (Monte Mor), 98140-0188

11 e 12     Santa Cruz, 3278-3575 / 99630-9521

11 e 12     Santa Teresinha (Sumaré), 3828-2652

12     Santa Rita de Cássia (Valinhos), 2344-6912 / 98117-8727

18 e 19     Santo Antônio (Campinas), 3231-4251

19   Santa Rita de Cássia (Indaiatuba), 3875-3014 / 97169-5583

07            Santa Rita de Cássia (Indaiatuba), 3875-3014 / 97169-5583

27            Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

27 e 28    São Judas Tadeu (Paulínia), 3884-1760

01   Santa Rita de Cássia (Indaiatuba), 3875-3014 / 97169-5583

06 e 07    N. Senhora do Patrocínio (Monte Mor), 3879-1112

07            Nossa Senhora de Fátima, 3251-2575

07 e 08    Santa Luzia (Jd. dos Oliveiras/Campinas), 3271-4495

14            Santa Rita de Cássia (Campinas), 3252-2261

14 e 15    São José Operário, 3269-4991

14 e 15    Sagrado Coração de Jesus (Paulínia), 3874-2070

14 e 15    Santa Inês (Jd. Vista Alegre), 3266-8755

15            Nossa Senhora do Rosário, 3241-8046 / 99310-6053

20 e 21    Sant’Ana (Campinas), 3256-4546 / 99448-2367

21 e 22    Santa Luzia (Jd. Novo Campos Elíseos), 3227-3034

22 e 23    Santa Teresa D’Ávila, 3367-0786

23      N. Sra. da Conceição Aparecida (Jd. Myrian), 3324-6477

24            Nossa Senhora do Rosário, 3241-8046 / 99310-6053

30            Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

30 e 31    São Sebastião (Valinhos), 3871-8882

31            Sant’Ana (Sousas / Campinas), 3258-2263

31            Nossa Sra. da Candelária (Indaiatuba), 3875-2108

31            São João Paulo II (Indaiatuba), 3936-2047

24 e 25     São João Batista, 3227-9396

25             Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

25 e 26     Nossa Senhora de Guadalupe, 3227-5492

26   S. Francisco de Assis (Indaiatuba), 3394-0059 98916-5955 

26        Nossa Senhora do Amparo (Hortolândia), 98222-0804

26        São Joaquim e Sant’Ana, 3223-4984

26        Nossa Senhora do Rosário, 3241-8046 / 99310-6053

07 e 08     São Geraldo Magela, 3266-7148 / 99188-7138

08             São Cristóvão (Valinhos), 3871-2068

08             São João Paulo II (Indaiatuba), 3936-2047

03             São José (Elias Fausto), 3821-1361

13, 20 e 27     Nossa Sra. Aparecida (Hortolândia), 3887-2032

16 e 17     Nossa Senhora Aparecida (Jd. Proença), 3252-3642

17    Nossa Sra. do Perpétuo Socorro (Indaiatuba), 3328-1921

17             São Cristóvão (Valinhos), 3871-2068

17             São João XXIII, 3365-7736

17 e 24     São José (Campinas), 3272-5353 / 99144-7243

22 e 23     Sant’Ana (Campinas), 3256-4546 / 99448-2367

22 e 23     São Paulo Apóstolo, 3579-3934

25             Santo Antônio (Indaiatuba), 3933-2587

30 e 31     Santa Teresa D’Ávila, 3367-0786
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JULHO

AGOSTO

SETEMBRO

OUTUBRO

NOVEMBRO

16             São José de Anchieta (Valinhos), 3869-5063

21 e 22     Sant’Ana (Campinas), 3256-4546 / 99448-2367

22    N. Sra. da Conceição Aparecida (Jd. Myrian), 3324-6477

22 e 23     Sant’Ana (Valinhos), 3871-1797

29             Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

29 e 30     Santo Antônio (Campinas), 3231-4251

30 N. S. Aparecida (Campos Verdes/Hortolândia), 3845-3581

30      Santo Antônio (Indaiatuba), 3933-2587

06    Santa Rita de Cássia (Indaiatuba), 3875-3014 / 97169-5583

11 e 12    Paróquia Cristo Rei, 3242-0500 / 98259-9196

12            Nossa Senhora de Fátima, 3251-2575

12 e 13    São Geraldo Magela, 3266-7148 / 99188-7138

12 e 13    Santa Luzia (Jd. dos Oliveiras/Campinas), 3271-4495

12 e 13    São Sebastião (Valinhos), 3871-8882

12 e 13    São José Operário, 3269-4991

13            São Benedito (V. Costa e Silva/Campinas), 3241-7555

13            São Joaquim e Sant’Ana, 3223-4984

23 e 24    São Paulo Apóstolo, 3579-3934

24            Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

24            São Jerônimo Emiliani, 3256-4909

25            Sant’Ana (Sousas / Campinas), 3258-2263

25            Santo Antônio (Indaiatuba), 3933-2587

31 e 01/NOV    Santa Bárbara (Sumaré), 3838-2112

01 e 02    Santo Antônio (Monte Mor), 3879-6156

02            São João Paulo II (Indaiatuba), 3936-2047

12, 19 e 26    Nossa Sra. Aparecida (Hortolândia), 3887-2032

14 e 15    Nossa Senhora Aparecida (Jd. Proença), 3252-3642

15 e 16    Nossa Senhora de Guadalupe, 3227-5492

15 e 16    Sagrado Coração de Jesus (Paulínia), 3874-2070

16    Nossa Sra. do Perpétuo Socorro (Indaiatuba), 3328-1921

16    Nossa Senhora do Rosário, 3241-8046 / 99310-6053

06 e 07    Sant’Ana (Campinas), 3256-4546 / 99448-2367

07 e 08    Santa Teresinha (Sumaré), 3828-2652

08            São João XXIII, 3365-7736

08            São João Paulo II (Indaiatuba), 3936-2047

14            Santa Rita de Cássia (Campinas), 3252-2261

14 e 15    Sagrado Coração de Jesus (Paulínia), 3874-2070

14 e 15    Santa Inês (Jd. Vista Alegre), 3266-8755

04              São José (Elias Fausto), 3821-1361

07 e 05      Santa Luzia (Jd. Novo Campos Elíseos), 3227-3034

17 e 18      São Francisco de Assis (Monte Mor), 98140-0188

17 e 18      Santa Cruz, 3278-3575 / 99630-9521

17 e 18      Nossa Senhora Aparecida (Jd. Proença), 3252-3642

18              Nossa Senhora do Amparo (Hortolândia), 98222-0804

18              Nossa Senhora do Rosário, 3241-8046 / 99310-6053

18 e 19    N. Senhora do Patrocínio (Monte Mor), 3879-1112

19 e 20    São Judas Tadeu (Paulínia), 3884-1760

20 e 27    São José (Campinas), 3272-5353 / 99144-7243

25 e 26    São João Batista, 3227-9396

25 e 26    Santa Teresa D’Ávila, 3367-0786

26            Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

27            São Cristóvão (Valinhos), 3871-2068

27            Dom Bosco, 3226-5286

27        Nossa Senhora do Rosário, 3241-8046 / 99310-6053

25 e 26    Santa Luzia (Jd. Novo Campos Elíseos), 3227-3034

26            São Paulo Apóstolo (Sumaré), 3873-5757

15    Santa Rita de Cássia (Valinhos), 2344-6912 / 98117-8727

15 Nossa Sra. do Perpétuo Socorro (Indaiatuba), 3328-1921
25  S. Francisco de Assis (Indaiatuba), 3394-0059 / 98916-5955

28     Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

29     Nossa Senhora da Candelária (Indaiatuba), 3875-2108

29     São Paulo Apóstolo (Sumaré), 3873-5757

11      Santa Rita de Cássia (Campinas), 3252-2261

25      Santa Luzia (Hortolândia), 3819-2184

DEZEMBRO
06       Santa Rita de Cássia (Indaiatuba), 3875-3014 / 97169-5583
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